A Furukawa Company
fap-219-0413
A Complete High-Density Fiber Optic Connectivity
Solution
Product Family Description
OFS offers an extensive line of high-density MPO
multifiber connector products, including jumpers, fanouts,
pigtails and connectorized cable. When you need a high-

fap-219-0413
A Furukawa Company
MPO Jumper, Pigtail and Fanout Ordering Information
Examples: MPO12PU-21-RCM0X-2.5M – MPO, 12 fiber, No pins (female), polish: APC,  # of connectors: 2, standard patchcord (1),  bare ribbon cordage,
fiber: MM – 50/125 [OM2], overall length: 2.5 meters
 MPO8PA/MPO8NU-2X-RCWBK-12F – Conn A: MPO, 8 fiber, Pins (male), polish: APC,  Conn B: MPO, 8 fiber, No pins (female),  polish: PC, #
of connectors: 2, hybrid patchcord (X),  ribbon cordage PVC tight buffered, fiber: SM - AllWave FLEX+ [G657.A2], overall length: 12 feet
 MTP12PU/LCU-91-MPWPY-0.5/5M – Conn A: MTP, 12 fiber, Pins (male), polish: UPC,  Conn B: LC, polish: UPC, 0.9 mm furcation, standard
patchcord (1),  MiniPack plenum cordage, fiber: SM - AllWave FLEX+ [G657.A2],  breakout length: 0.5 meter overall length (tip-to-tip): 5 meters
MTP is a registered trademark of US Connec
AllWave, EZ-Bend, LaserWave and M-Pack are registered trademarks and AccuPack is a
trademark of OFS Fitel, LLC.
For additional inFormation please contact your sales representative.
you can also visit our website at www.ofsoptics.com or call 1-888-fiberhelp (1-888-342-3743) from inside the usa or 1-770-798-5555 from outside the usa.
Syntax: aaa bb c d / aaa bb c d - e f - gg h i j - lll / nnn u
SMART Code syntax below has spaces between field sets for visibility.
Actual SMART Code should not include any spacing.
h - Fiber Type
W = AllWave® FLEX+ (G.657.A2)
L = Multimode - 62.5/125 [OM1]
M = Multimode - 50/125 [OM2]
Z = LaserWave 300 [OM3]
F = LaserWave 550 [OM4]
nnn - Length
001 - 999
u - Unit Of Measure
M = Meters (Min. 1 m)
C = Centimeters (Min. 15 cm simplex/45 cm duplex)
F = Feet (Min. 1 ft)
I = Inches (Min. 6 in. simplex/18 in. duplex)
C
on
ne
ct
or
s
aaa
MPO
MT
MTP
MPX
LC
SC
ST
FC
UNC
c - Gender
P = Pins (male)
N = No pins (female)
d - Polish
U = Flat Polish
A = Angle Polish (8°)
e - Design
1 = Multifiber pigtail
2 = Multifiber jumper
 or 2.0 mm Fanout
9 = 0.9 mm Fanout
gg - Cordage*
RC = Flat Ribbon Cable
MP = M-Pack® Interconnect Cordage
AP = AccuPack™ Distribution Cable
AI = AccuPack Indoor/Outdoor Cable
j - Jacket Color
X = Bare Ribbon (no color)
O = Orange (50 µm & 62.5 µm Multimode Fiber)
S = Slate (Optional color 62.5 Multimode)
W = White (EZ-Bend Fiber)
K = Black (Indoor/Outdoor Cordage Fiber)
Y = Yellow (AllWave FLEX+ Fiber)
A = Aqua (LaserWave 150 G+, 300, 550 Fiber)
lll - Breakout Length
If a hybrid (multifiber to single connector [LC, SC,